Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oscar Blanchard - (860454) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.03
26.18
26.23
26.24
26.51
26.62
26.74
26.97
27.11
27.25
28.97
29.78
30.03
30.24
30.28
32.81
33.66
36.91
38.16

38.33

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.23
26.62

26.51
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

518
509
506
506
490
484
478
466
458
451
376
346
337
330
329
258
239
181
164
162

WA Pts
506
484
490

Round

I I T I T

-n

r r r r r T T T I I T I I I

Round
H
F
H

Date

17/04/22
26/03/22
16/02/24
25/06/22
18/02/23
11/03/23
14/05/22
31/07/21
08/01/22
15/01/22
22/02/20
23/02/19
20/07/19
11/05/19
30/03/19
24/02/18
06/05/17
09/04/16
20/12/15
27/02/16

Date
16/02/24
11/03/23
18/02/23

Meet

City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22
Dubai Open Swimming Championships 2024

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022
Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023
National Preparation Meet L1 2023

Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet
NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming

City of Leeds SC New Year Meet 2022

City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet
Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet
Richmond Dales Open Meet

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015

Yorkshire County Championships

Meet

Dubai Open Swimming Championships 2024
National Preparation Meet L1 2023

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023

Venue

John Charles AC
Sheffield
Hamdan, Dubai
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Sheffield
Sheffield

John Charles
Ponds Forge
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Leeds

Leeds

Sheffield

Venue
Hamdan, Dubai
Millfield

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST

Club Swam Under

Cleethorpes

Level

1
1

Level
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



26.24
26.74
26.03
26.18
27.25
27.11
26.97
28.97
30.03
30.24
30.28
29.78
32.81
33.66
36.91
38.33
38.16

Copyright 2024

506
478
518
509
451
458
466
376

330
329
346
258

181
162
164

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I I T

25/06/22
14/05/22
17/04/22
26/03/22
15/01/22
08/01/22
31/07/21
22/02/20
20/07/19
11/05/19
30/03/19
23/02/19
24/02/18
06/05/17
09/04/16
27/02/16
20/12/15

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022

Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet

City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22

City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course

City of Leeds SC New Year Meet 2022

NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet
Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet
Richmond Dales Open Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015

Sheffield
Sheffield
John Charles AC
Sheffield
Ponds Forge
John Charles
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield

Leeds

Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST

Page 2/2
1

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



