## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oscar Blanchard - (860454) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.03	518	Н	17/04/22	City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022	John Charles AC	Cleethorpes	1
26.18	509	Н	26/03/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
26.23	506	Н	16/02/24	Dubai Open Swimming Championships 2024	Hamdan, Dubai		1
26.24	506	Н	25/06/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
26.51	490	Н	18/02/23	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
26.62	484	F	11/03/23	National Preparation Meet L1 2023	Millfield		1
26.74	478	Н	14/05/22	Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
26.97	466	Н	31/07/21	NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
27.11	458	Н	08/01/22	City of Leeds SC New Year Meet 2022	John Charles	Cleethorpes	3
27.25	451	Н	15/01/22	City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course	Ponds Forge	Cleethorpes	1
28.97	376	Н	22/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
29.78	346	Н	23/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	1
30.03	337	Н	20/07/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	3
30.24	330	Н	11/05/19	Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	3
30.28	329	Н	30/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	1
32.81	258	Н	24/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	1
33.66	239	Н	06/05/17	Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	3
36.91	181	Н	09/04/16	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Leeds	Grimsby AST	1
38.16	164	Н	20/12/15	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015	Leeds	Grimsby AST	3
38.33	162	Н	27/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.	23 506	Н	16/02/24	Dubai Open Swimming Championships 2024	Hamdan, Dubai		1
26.	62 484	F	11/03/23	National Preparation Meet L1 2023	Millfield		1
26. Copyright		Н	18/02/23	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023	Sheffield	Cleethorpes Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
26.24	506	Н	25/06/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
26.74	478	Н	14/05/22	Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
26.03	518	Н	17/04/22	City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022	John Charles AC	Cleethorpes	1
26.18	509	Н	26/03/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
27.25	451	Н	15/01/22	City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course	Ponds Forge	Cleethorpes	1
27.11	458	Н	08/01/22	City of Leeds SC New Year Meet 2022	John Charles	Cleethorpes	3
26.97	466	Н	31/07/21	NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
28.97	376	Н	22/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
30.03	337	Н	20/07/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	3
30.24	330	Н	11/05/19	Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	3
30.28	329	Н	30/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	1
29.78	346	Н	23/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	1
32.81	258	Н	24/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	1
33.66	239	Н	06/05/17	Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	3
36.91	181	Н	09/04/16	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Leeds	Grimsby AST	1
38.33	162	Н	27/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	1
38.16	164	Н	20/12/15	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015	Leeds	Grimsby AST	3